
13.5
0.53

BOTH
ENDS

18.5
0.73

BOTH
ENDS

 702.0
27.64

 

A

 22.5
0.89

 

 45.0
1.77

 

 7.0
0.28

 

 30.0
1.18

 

M-SLOT
7X14

22.5
0.89

CENTERLINE

4.3
0.17
TYP.

15.0
0.59
TYP.

 9.0
0.35

 

25.0
0.98
TYP.

25.0
0.98
TYP.

DETAIL A

ISOMETRIC VIEW

NOTES:
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QUADRITALIA CLOSED END MOUNTING 
CHANNEL, 702MM LENGTH, GALVANIZED STEEL. 
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